
Fencer Name Birthdate

ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 3/1/2004
PARNIUK Maryia 10/12/2004
TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 11/19/2003
ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 3/26/2003

CHILD Melissa Steinicke 3/20/2004
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah 10/30/2007
STILLER Natalja 2/23/2004
TRUDSOE Ria 2/18/2003

PALK Madli 6/26/2003
PROOSVALI Anneli 3/27/2006
TRUUSE Gabriela 3/27/2004
VELLESTE Karoliina 4/26/2004

AUS Sandra 1/1/2005
JAANI Kleer 10/10/2005
MELLES Anne-Mai 2/6/2003
NILISK Kristiin 5/28/2004

GIANNAKI Danai 6/10/2004
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 1/13/2004
ZENS Anna 4/26/2003

BELLOTTI Emma 4/24/2003
CARROZZA Greta 9/13/2005
NATOLI Ginevra 7/18/2004

CARAFA Vittoria 9/5/2005
SBARZELLA Eleonora 3/1/2005
SIDOTI Vittoria 5/28/2005

BUGNA Siljemarie 5/10/2003
BUGNA Sophie 8/27/2004
GREGGI Costanza 3/28/2005
PULCINI Rachele 1/4/2004

ARRIBAS Claudia 2/19/2004
LINARES URBINA Helena 2/3/2006
LIXANDRU Nicole 10/10/2003
ROBLES Elena 5/1/2004

LOZANO PORRAS Candela 3/6/2006
MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 1/13/2004
PUJOL Anais 4/2/2003
TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 6/28/2006



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY 1 ITA 3
2 ESTONIA 1 EST 6
3 BELARUS BLR 22
4 SPAIN 1 ESP 23
5 ITALY 2 ITA 29
6 ESTONIA 2 EST 33
7 SPAIN 2 ESP 37
8 DENMARK DEN 45
9 ITALY 3 ITA 64
10 Glu LUX
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Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 10:00 AM

3 STILLER Natalja 5 5 3 3 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah 1 6 10 7 GREGGI Costanza 5

2 TRUDSOE Ria 2 8 15 5 PULCINI Rachele 4

1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah 1 9 20 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

3 STILLER Natalja 1 10 25 5 BUGNA Sophie R

2 TRUDSOE Ria 3 13 30 5 GREGGI Costanza 5

R CHILD Melissa Steinicke 3 16 35 5 PULCINI Rachele 4

2 TRUDSOE Ria 1 17 40 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

3 STILLER Natalja 2 19 45 5 GREGGI Costanza 5

Referee: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

6 ZENS Anna 3 3 3 3 PUJOL Anais 3

5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 3 6 8 5 LOZANO PORRAS Candela 1

4 GIANNAKI Danai 3 9 12 4 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 2

6 ZENS Anna 5 14 15 3 LOZANO PORRAS Candela 1

4 GIANNAKI Danai 2 16 19 4 PUJOL Anais 3

5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 8 24 22 3 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 2

4 GIANNAKI Danai 2 26 29 7 LOZANO PORRAS Candela 1

6 ZENS Anna 5 31 35 6 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 2

5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 10 41 44 9 PUJOL Anais 3

Referee: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)



3 GREGGI Costanza 5 5 5 5 BELLOTTI Emma 6

1 BUGNA Sophie 3 8 10 5 NATOLI Ginevra 5

2 BUGNA Siljemarie 7 15 15 5 CARROZZA Greta 4

R PULCINI Rachele 5 20 19 4 BELLOTTI Emma 6

3 GREGGI Costanza 5 25 20 1 CARROZZA Greta 4

2 BUGNA Siljemarie 5 30 22 2 NATOLI Ginevra 5

R PULCINI Rachele 5 35 23 1 CARROZZA Greta 4

2 BUGNA Siljemarie 5 40 25 2 BELLOTTI Emma 6

3 GREGGI Costanza 5 45 26 1 NATOLI Ginevra 5

Referee: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3 ARRIBAS Claudia 4 4 3 3 CARAFA Vittoria 6

1 LIXANDRU Nicole 3 7 8 5 SBARZELLA Eleonora 5

2 ROBLES Elena 8 15 12 4 SIDOTI Vittoria 4

1 LIXANDRU Nicole 3 18 14 2 CARAFA Vittoria 6

3 ARRIBAS Claudia 7 25 17 3 SIDOTI Vittoria 4

2 ROBLES Elena 2 27 21 4 SBARZELLA Eleonora 5

R LINARES URBINA Helena 8 35 25 4 SIDOTI Vittoria 4

2 ROBLES Elena 5 40 30 5 CARAFA Vittoria 6

3 ARRIBAS Claudia 5 45 34 4 SBARZELLA Eleonora 5

Referee: TRUUSE Olga (EST)

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 4 4 5 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6

1 AUS Sandra 2 6 6 1 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5

2 NILISK Kristiin 5 11 8 2 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 4

1 AUS Sandra 2 13 14 6 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 11 24 22 8 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 4

2 NILISK Kristiin 4 28 25 3 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5

R JAANI Kleer 6 34 29 4 PARNIUK Maryia R

2 NILISK Kristiin 4 38 37 8 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 4 42 41 4 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5

Referee: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)



3 TRUUSE Gabriela 4 4 5 5 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 6

1 PROOSVALI Anneli 1 5 8 3 PUJOL Anais 5

2 PALK Madli 4 9 15 7 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 4

R VELLESTE Karoliina 1 10 20 5 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 6

3 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 15 25 5 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 4

2 PALK Madli 2 17 30 5 PUJOL Anais 5

1 PROOSVALI Anneli 3 20 35 5 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 4

2 PALK Madli 4 24 40 5 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 6

3 TRUUSE Gabriela 7 31 45 5 PUJOL Anais 5

Referee: MILICAMP Cedric (BEL)

6 ROBLES Elena 3 3 5 5 GREGGI Costanza 3

5 ARRIBAS Claudia 4 7 7 2 BUGNA Sophie 1

4 LIXANDRU Nicole 4 11 15 8 BUGNA Siljemarie 2

6 ROBLES Elena 9 20 19 4 PULCINI Rachele R

R LINARES URBINA Helena 5 25 22 3 GREGGI Costanza 3

5 ARRIBAS Claudia 5 30 26 4 BUGNA Siljemarie 2

R LINARES URBINA Helena 5 35 26 0 BUGNA Sophie 1

6 ROBLES Elena 5 40 31 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 2

5 ARRIBAS Claudia 5 45 36 5 GREGGI Costanza 3

Referee: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)
Referee: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)

3 PUJOL Anais 2 2 5 5 NILISK Kristiin 6

1 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 6 8 7 2 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

2 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 7 15 13 6 JAANI Kleer 4

1 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 5 20 14 1 NILISK Kristiin 6

3 PUJOL Anais 5 25 16 2 JAANI Kleer 4

2 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 5 30 23 7 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

1 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 5 35 24 1 JAANI Kleer 4

R LOZANO PORRAS Candela 5 40 27 3 NILISK Kristiin 6

3 PUJOL Anais 5 45 31 4 MELLES Anne-Mai 5

Referee: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)



6 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 4 4 5 5 ARRIBAS Claudia 3

5 PUJOL Anais 2 6 10 5 LIXANDRU Nicole 1

4 LOZANO PORRAS Candela 4 10 15 5 ROBLES Elena 2

6 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 2 12 20 5 LIXANDRU Nicole 1

R TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 4 16 23 3 ARRIBAS Claudia 3

5 PUJOL Anais 3 19 30 7 ROBLES Elena 2

R TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina 5 24 35 5 LINARES URBINA Helena R

6 MARTINEZ VIDAL Elisa 8 32 40 5 ROBLES Elena 2

5 PUJOL Anais 2 34 45 5 ARRIBAS Claudia 3

Referee: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)
Referee: TRUUSE Olga (EST)

3 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 5 5 2 2 TRUDSOE Ria 6

1 GIANNAKI Danai 5 10 7 5 STILLER Natalja 5

2 ZENS Anna 5 15 7 0 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah 4

1 GIANNAKI Danai 5 20 14 7 TRUDSOE Ria 6

3 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 5 25 17 3 CHILD Melissa Steinicke R

2 ZENS Anna 5 30 23 6 STILLER Natalja 5

1 GIANNAKI Danai 5 35 26 3 CHILD Melissa Steinicke R

2 ZENS Anna 5 40 28 2 TRUDSOE Ria 6

3 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 5 45 35 7 STILLER Natalja 5

Referee: ROUYER Elodie (SUI)



3 MELLES Anne-Mai 2 2 5 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

1 AUS Sandra 7 9 10 5 GREGGI Costanza 5

2 NILISK Kristiin 4 13 15 5 BUGNA Sophie 4

1 AUS Sandra 5 18 20 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 5 23 25 5 BUGNA Sophie 4

2 NILISK Kristiin 3 26 30 5 GREGGI Costanza 5

1 AUS Sandra 2 28 35 5 BUGNA Sophie 4

2 NILISK Kristiin 6 34 40 5 BUGNA Siljemarie 6

3 MELLES Anne-Mai 10 44 45 5 GREGGI Costanza 5

Referee: STAHNACHOV Yauheni (BLR)
Referee: MILICAMP Cedric (BEL)

3 SBARZELLA Eleonora 4 4 5 5 BELLOTTI Emma 6

1 SIDOTI Vittoria 6 10 7 2 NATOLI Ginevra 5

2 CARAFA Vittoria 5 15 10 3 CARROZZA Greta 4

1 SIDOTI Vittoria 5 20 16 6 BELLOTTI Emma 6

3 SBARZELLA Eleonora 5 25 17 1 CARROZZA Greta 4

2 CARAFA Vittoria 5 30 23 6 NATOLI Ginevra 5

1 SIDOTI Vittoria 5 35 24 1 CARROZZA Greta 4

2 CARAFA Vittoria 5 40 31 7 BELLOTTI Emma 6

3 SBARZELLA Eleonora 5 45 33 2 NATOLI Ginevra 5

Referee: TRUUSE Olga (EST)

6 PALK Madli 2 2 2 2 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 3

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 3 5 4 2 PARNIUK Maryia 1

4 PROOSVALI Anneli 4 9 9 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 2

6 PALK Madli 2 11 11 2 PARNIUK Maryia 1

4 PROOSVALI Anneli 5 16 14 3 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 3

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 21 19 5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 2

4 PROOSVALI Anneli 7 28 24 5 PARNIUK Maryia 1

6 PALK Madli 3 31 30 6 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 2

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 6 37 34 4 TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 3

Referee: MILICAMP Cedric (BEL)



6 PALK Madli 5 5 0 0 SBARZELLA Eleonora 3

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 10 3 3 SIDOTI Vittoria 1

4 PROOSVALI Anneli 5 15 7 4 CARAFA Vittoria 2

6 PALK Madli 2 17 9 2 SIDOTI Vittoria 1

4 PROOSVALI Anneli 5 22 10 1 SBARZELLA Eleonora 3

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 8 30 17 7 CARAFA Vittoria 2

R VELLESTE Karoliina 5 35 19 2 SIDOTI Vittoria 1

6 PALK Madli 5 40 20 1 CARAFA Vittoria 2

5 TRUUSE Gabriela 5 45 27 7 SBARZELLA Eleonora 3

Referee: TOMASSI Agniese (FRA)

6 ALEKSEYEVA Ekaterina 5 5 5 5 NATOLI Ginevra 3

5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 5 10 7 2 CARROZZA Greta 1

4 PARNIUK Maryia 5 15 8 1 BELLOTTI Emma 2

R TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5 20 9 1 CARROZZA Greta 1

4 PARNIUK Maryia 5 25 12 3 NATOLI Ginevra 3

5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 5 30 19 7 BELLOTTI Emma 2

4 PARNIUK Maryia 5 35 23 4 CARROZZA Greta 1

R TSURSKAYA Aliaksandra 5 40 28 5 BELLOTTI Emma 2

5 ZARETSKAYA Lizaveta 5 45 32 4 NATOLI Ginevra 3

Referee: TRUUSE Olga (EST)



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 SPAIN 1 ESP
2 SPAIN 2 ESP
3 ITALY 3 ITA
4 ESTONIA 2 EST
5 ESTONIA 1 EST
6 ITALY 2 ITA
7 BELARUS BLR
8 ITALY 1 ITA
9 Glu LUX
10 DENMARK DEN



Luxembourg Cadet Circuit
Saturday, November 9, 2019 - 10:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10
MILICAMP Cedric BEL 00849560 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROUYER Elodie SUI C 00840926 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STAHNACHOV Yauheni BLR 00749761 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOMASSI Agniese FRA 00846901 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TRUUSE Olga EST 00845368 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


